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Nicholas James Irens

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Nicholas James Irens Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth October 1946 Nationality

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

KCR RESIDENTIAL REIT PLC

RYMER IRENS LLP

SPECIALIST DENTAL HOLDINGS

LIMITED

BGPH HOLDINGS LIMITED
ST HELENS CAPITAL PARTNERS LLP

CP TOPCO LIMITED

THE SPORTING EXCHANGE LIMITED
THE JAMES HULL GROUP LIMITED
THE EVOLUTION GROUP LIMITED

ESPORTA LIMITED

BL HC (DSCH) LIMITED
EGO1 LIMITED

BL HC (DSCLI) LIMITED

BL HC HEALTH AND FITNESS

HOLDINGS LIMITED

WESTMINSTER HEALTH CARE

HOLDINGS LTD
NOCTIUM LIMITED

MINISTRY OF SOUND RADIO (EAST

MIDLANDS) LIMITED

MINISTRY OF SOUND GROUP

LIMITED

JDH HOLDINGS LIMITED
NORTHGATE INFORMATION
SOLUTIONS HOLDINGS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
09080097
0C345530

05803405

05364454
0C313430

05387989
03770548
04962779
03359425
03286677
04374605
04374988
04290601
04374665

04327848

04383546
04328083

03299668

03243002
02762332

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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906544708

British

App. Date

App. Date
22/09/2014
08/05/2009

01/11/2006

31/05/2006
27/05/2005

29/03/2005
01/10/2004
08/01/2004
01/01/2004
16/07/2002
22/05/2002
22/05/2002
22/05/2002
22/05/2002

16/05/2002

21/03/2002
01/01/2002

08/08/2001

31/05/2001
07/01/2000

906544708

Res. Date

Res. Date
18/03/2015
01/07/2012

03/11/2009

29/04/2015
13/02/2007

30/07/2007
04/01/2006
12/01/2007
31/12/2009
24/09/2002
22/10/2002
22/02/2007
22/10/2002
22/10/2002

19/10/2004

18/10/2005
20/11/2002

01/08/2004

19/10/2004
31/12/2006

Position

Position
Director
LLP Designated
Member
Director

Director
LLP Designated
Member
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
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VISTRY LINDEN HOMES LIMITED

FIRST LEISURE HOLDINGS LIMITED

MEGABOWL GROUP LIMITED
ANGEL REALISATIONS 6 LIMITED
LONDON PAVILION LIMITED

MARINA HEALTH & FITNESS LIMITED
MERLIN ENTERTAINMENTS GROUP

OPERATIONS LIMITED
PMB (EUROPE) LIMITED

CANNONS HEALTH CLUBS LIMITED

VARDON LIMITED

BUSINESS IN SPORT AND LEISURE

LIMITED

NUFFIELD HEALTH WELLBEING
LIMITED

HAVEN LEISURE (P) LIMITED
SEAL SANCTUARY PLC

SIMS FOOD GROUP PLC

BUZZ LEISURE LIMITED

RITZ GROUP LIMITED

LEISURE BINGO LIMITED
BINGO CLUBS LIMITED
BETANCURIA LIMITED

RITZ BINGO LIMITED

REGAL SPORTS LIMITED
WINCHMORE INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

TUSSAUDS HOLDINGS LIMITED
SEA LIFE CENTRES LIMITED
SEA LIFE CENTRE WEYMOUTH
LIMITED.

MERLIN ENTERTAINMENTS (SEA
LIFE) LIMITED

WEYMOUTH BUTTERFLY FARM
LIMITED(THE)

CANNONS GROUP LIMITED
FIRST LEISURE CORPORATION
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
APSEND LIMITED

HAMBLEDON PROPERTY TRUST
LIMITED

HEADLEYS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02606856
03832604
03817300
01946949
03043239
02599022
03671093

03578727
03601050
03571549
02660564

02849324

02324889
02342293
00627807
01171695
01324313
01927159
01846609
02446902
01846608
01512881
01060231

01147673

02438007

01771301

02182098

01737302

00384113
01594324

01235992
00439642

00452654

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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30/09/1999
14/09/1999
07/09/1999
31/08/1999
22/07/1999
13/04/1999
18/01/1999

19/08/1998
18/08/1998
30/06/1998
19/03/1998

09/07/1996

27/03/1995
18/11/1994
01/06/1993
14/05/1993
14/05/1993
14/05/1993
14/05/1993
14/03/1993
14/03/1993
22/11/1992
22/11/1992

20/11/1992

19/10/1992

19/10/1992

19/10/1992

19/10/1992

08/08/1992
03/04/1992

31/03/1992
31/03/1992

31/03/1992

906544708

01/11/2000
28/05/2004
03/11/2003
30/06/2002
24/07/2002
29/12/2000
01/07/2002

18/12/1998
13/04/1999
13/04/1999
03/11/2005

13/04/1999

16/03/1998

16/07/1999
18/12/1997
18/12/1997
18/12/1997
18/12/1997
18/12/1997
18/12/1997

21/12/1998

29/09/1998

21/12/1998

22/06/2001
03/07/1992

05/11/1992

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
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CHEDCARE LIMITED

LONDON & COUNTIES PROPERTY
TRUST LIMITED

SOUTH PARADE PIER LIMITED
FIRST LEISURE TRADING LIMITED
SEA LIFE CENTRE (BLACKPOOL)
LIMITED

THE SAVOY HOTEL (BLACKPOOL)
LIMITED

WEMBLEY LEISURE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02697942
00420281

00835562
00514250
02407713
00208036

01173914

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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31/03/1992
31/03/1992

27/01/1992
15/12/1991
25/07/1991
05/07/1991

04/06/1989

906544708

13/04/1999

03/07/1992
03/07/1992
03/07/1992
03/07/1992

04/06/1989

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director



